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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 7 CLOT Guillame (Rg=7)

Pass 5 1:51.784

Pass 16 3:19.050 1 1:27.266 *

Pass 30 4:44.726 2 1:25.676 *

Pass 44 6:09.314 3 1:24.588 *

Pass 58 7:35.449 4 1:26.135

Pass 71 9:00.883 5 1:25.434

Pass 84 10:25.554 6 1:24.671

Pass 96 11:49.812 7 1:24.258 *

In 105 13:22.983 8 1:33.171

No 10 WISNIEWSKI Quentin (Rg=11)

Pass 12 3:06.861

Pass 27 4:32.664 1 1:25.803 *

Pass 42 5:58.229 2 1:25.565 *

Pass 56 7:23.373 3 1:25.144 *

Pass 68 8:48.800 4 1:25.427

Pass 82 10:15.000 5 1:26.200

Pass 94 11:40.437 6 1:25.437

Pass 103 13:06.681 7 1:26.244

In 113 14:41.315 8 1:34.634

No 14 LORQUIN Jonathan (Rg=12)

Pass 4 1:46.259

Pass 15 3:11.949 1 1:25.690 *

Pass 29 4:37.592 2 1:25.643 *

Pass 43 6:02.939 3 1:25.347 *

Pass 57 7:28.512 4 1:25.573

Pass 69 8:54.256 5 1:25.744

Pass 83 10:19.714 6 1:25.458

Pass 95 11:45.538 7 1:25.824

Pass 104 13:11.646 8 1:26.108

Pass 112 14:37.315 9 1:25.669

In 120 16:11.079 10 1:33.764

No 21 SIBOLDI Raphael (Rg=1)

Pass 3 1:45.086

Pass 13 3:08.692 1 1:23.606 **

Pass 26 4:31.000 2 1:22.308 **

Pass 40 5:53.244 3 1:22.244 **

Pass 53 7:15.859 4 1:22.615

Pass 66 8:37.599 5 1:21.740 **

In 81 10:10.859 6 1:33.260

Pass 110 14:05.074 7 3:54.215

Pass 118 15:28.594 8 1:23.520

No 23 MONTELATICI Florian*  (Rg=9)

Pass 20 3:25.425

Pass 34 4:51.294 1 1:25.869 *

Pass 47 6:16.877 2 1:25.583 *

Pass 60 7:41.702 3 1:24.825 *

Pass 73 9:06.453 4 1:24.751 *

Pass 85 10:31.873 5 1:25.420

In 99 12:12.972 6 1:41.099

Pass 115 15:04.126 7 2:51.154

No 27 CIRARD Ludovic (Rg=3)

Pass 11 2:59.894

Pass 24 4:22.699 1 1:22.805 **

Pass 38 5:45.322 2 1:22.623 *

Pass 52 7:08.114 3 1:22.792

Pass 65 8:30.284 4 1:22.170 **

Pass 79 9:52.261 5 1:21.977 *

In 93 11:33.350 6 1:41.089

No 28 MEBARKI Ali (Rg=4)

Pass 14 3:09.469

Pass 28 4:33.357 1 1:23.888 *

Pass 41 5:57.816 2 1:24.459

Pass 55 7:20.672 3 1:22.856 *

In 70 8:54.315 4 1:33.643

No 29 LEVOYER Valentin (Rg=14)

Pass 19 3:24.872

Pass 33 4:50.824 1 1:25.952 *

Pass 46 6:16.714 2 1:25.890 *

Pass 61 7:43.524 3 1:26.810

Pass 74 9:10.050 4 1:26.526

Pass 86 10:35.633 5 1:25.583 *

Pass 97 12:01.273 6 1:25.640

In 109 13:50.664 7 1:49.391

No 51 BESSON Frédéric (Rg=5)

Pass 7 1:58.714

Pass 18 3:24.305 1 1:25.591 *

Pass 32 4:48.168 2 1:23.863 *

In 48 6:20.942 3 1:32.774

Pass 78 9:40.276 4 3:19.334

Pass 91 11:03.568 5 1:23.292 *

Pass 101 12:26.800 6 1:23.232 *

Pass 108 13:49.891 7 1:23.091 *

Pass 117 15:13.482 8 1:23.591

No 97 JACOBY Kewin (Rg=10)

Pass 10 2:58.915

Pass 25 4:26.085 1 1:27.170 *

Pass 39 5:51.955 2 1:25.870 *

Pass 54 7:17.620 3 1:25.665 *

Pass 67 8:42.680 4 1:25.060 *

Pass 80 10:07.683 5 1:25.003 *

Pass 92 11:32.773 6 1:25.090
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No 97 JACOBY Kewin (Rg=10)

Pass 102 12:57.791 7 1:25.018

Pass 111 14:30.821 8 1:33.030

Pass 119 15:56.105 9 1:25.284

No 121 HUET Aaron (Rg=6)

Pass 9 2:14.867

Pass 23 3:41.258 1 1:26.391 *

Pass 37 5:07.088 2 1:25.830 *

Pass 51 6:32.241 3 1:25.153 *

Pass 64 8:03.698 4 1:31.457

Pass 77 9:29.197 5 1:25.499

Pass 90 10:53.834 6 1:24.637 *

Pass 100 12:18.145 7 1:24.311 *

Pass 107 13:42.237 8 1:24.092 *

Pass 116 15:06.839 9 1:24.602

No 217 JACQUEROD François-Xavier (Rg=2)

Pass 8 2:13.108

Pass 22 3:36.698 1 1:23.590 **

Pass 36 5:02.587 2 1:25.889

Pass 49 6:27.036 3 1:24.449

Pass 62 7:49.683 4 1:22.647 *

Pass 75 9:11.651 5 1:21.968 *

In 89 10:48.563 6 1:36.912

No 666 DUBOS Laurent (Rg=13)

Pass 6 1:52.066

Pass 17 3:20.173 1 1:28.107 *

Pass 31 4:46.200 2 1:26.027 *

Pass 45 6:12.140 3 1:25.940 *

Pass 59 7:37.548 4 1:25.408 *

Pass 72 9:03.081 5 1:25.533

In 88 10:47.475 6 1:44.394

No 777 GABARD Olivier (Rg=8)

Pass 21 3:36.539

Pass 35 5:02.177 1 1:25.638 *

Pass 50 6:27.660 2 1:25.483 *

Pass 63 7:52.204 3 1:24.544 *

Pass 76 9:16.811 4 1:24.607

Pass 87 10:43.276 5 1:26.465

Pass 98 12:08.046 6 1:24.770

Pass 106 13:32.533 7 1:24.487 *

Pass 114 14:57.063 8 1:24.530

Pass 121 16:21.887 9 1:24.824


